Credit Card Vendor

Capital One

The Home Depot
Commercial Revolving Charge

BMO Purchasing
District Purchasing Cards

District Credit and Purchasing Cards

Account Name

Menards

The Home Depot

BCS District Purchasing
BCS Activity Fund
Superintendent
Bronson Jr/Sr High
Ryan Elementary
Anderson Elementary
Business Manager

Authorized Users

Credit Limit

Spending Limit/Per Day

Maintenance Dept
Business Manager

Maintenance Dept

Admin Office
Admin Office
Superintendent
JSH Principal

Ryan Principal
Anderson Principal
Business Manager

Technology Department Tech Director

BCS Maintenance

Maint Supervisor

$ 5,000

$15,000

$10,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000

N/A

N/A

$10,000
$ 1,000
$ 1,000
$ 1,000
$ 500
$ 500
$ 1,000
$ 1,000
$ 1,000



