District Credit and Purchasing Cards

Credit Card Vendor	Account Name	Authorized Users	Credit Limit	Spending Limit/Per Day
Capital One	Menards	Maintenance Dept Business Manager	\$ 5,000	N/A
The Home Depot Commercial Revolving Charge	The Home Depot	Maintenance Dept	\$15,000	N/A
BMO Purchasing				
District Purchasing Cards	BCS District Purchasing	Admin Office	\$10,000	\$10,000
	BCS Activity Fund	Admin Office	\$ 5,000	\$ 1,000
	Superintendent	Superintendent	\$ 5,000	\$ 1,000
	Bronson Jr/Sr High	JSH Principal	\$ 5,000	\$ 1,000
	Ryan Elementary	Ryan Principal	\$ 5,000	\$ 500
	Anderson Elementary	Anderson Principal	\$ 5,000	\$ 500
	Business Manager	Business Manager	\$ 5,000	\$ 1,000
	Technology Department	Tech Director	\$ 5,000	\$ 1,000
	BCS Maintenance	Maint Supervisor	\$ 5,000	\$ 1,000